
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 19 February 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KELSO QUEEN Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2R. O'Neill 538917 7/5255

 2 HAAS Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 4/1/1J. Gallaway 520011 21/18189

 3 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score RIS, 08/01/2022, R6, Y 5Y 1P 5P 4/1/2K. Heuston 532804 5/4214

 4 SLIPPING AWAY Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 5P 4/1/1L. Purnell 507687 6/599

 5 WILSON PLACE Last start winner GRA, 09/07/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3M. Bowe 531446 6/1189

 6 UNDIVIDED Last start winner GRA, 13/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 6P 5/1E. Harris 541429 4/3153

 7 TRANQUIL LOGAN Last start winner GRA, 13/02/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 1/0104

 8 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1R. Bender 525551 11/6204

 9 DOUBLE KLATCHES 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/6204

 10 DRINK LONG NECKS Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1J. Dart 526969 10/4189

 11 DALEY MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 10/02/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3C. Gardoll 529626 4/1177

 12 PATTAYA PETE Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 1P 5/3R. Gardoll 542830 2/1174

 13 TRANQUIL NEBO 3 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4G. Robertson 539576 2/0153

 14 EYE IN SKY Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1E. Harris 537455 4/3150

 15 BUNDY STAR Last start Country winner KEM, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5P 2P 5/2D. Clarson 531175 5/2218

 16 RAM'S BONUS Dropping in grade CAP, 06/02/2022, R7, 5 7P 8P 5P 5/1E. Harris 525209 6/4135

 17 EMMY'S ME MUM 2 Weighted points score RIS, 08/01/2022, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 2P 5/2K. Heuston 532806 3/2200

 18 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3A. Taylor 544036 2/1198

 19 TIPPING Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 8/3189

 20 KULU EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/1180

 21 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4J. Antonelli 529624 4/0162

 22 CHARLIE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1D. Winters 532456 7/6153

 23 DUKE OF DIAMONDS Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4D. Spurgin 537466 1/0142

 24 PHANTOM MENACE Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2S. Kempshall 542248 3/2135

 25 ALTISSIMO Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 3Y 6Y 3Y 5/1C. Last 522439 4/3109

 26 TRANQUIL FRED Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4G. Robertson 539579 1/099

 27 DOUBLE DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1E. Harris 525207 5/496

 28 KULU FLY BY Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 526367 1/090

 29 GYPSY ROAD Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4E. Harris 541434 1/089
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 19 February 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 RALPH MOUTH Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4E. Harris 545300 1/087

 31 KULU MIRACLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/178

 32 TRUMP'S BLUFF Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 19 February 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 WILSON PLACE Last start winner GRA, 09/07/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3M. Bowe 531446 6/1189

 2 UNDIVIDED Last start winner GRA, 13/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 6P 5/1E. Harris 541429 4/3153

 3 TRANQUIL LOGAN Last start winner GRA, 13/02/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 1/0104

 4 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1R. Bender 525551 11/6204

 5 DOUBLE KLATCHES 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/6204

 6 DRINK LONG NECKS Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1J. Dart 526969 10/4189

 7 DALEY MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 10/02/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3C. Gardoll 529626 4/1177

 8 PATTAYA PETE Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 1P 5/3R. Gardoll 542830 2/1174

 9 TRANQUIL NEBO 3 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4G. Robertson 539576 2/0153

 10 EYE IN SKY Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1E. Harris 537455 4/3150

 11 BUNDY STAR Last start Country winner KEM, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5P 2P 5/2D. Clarson 531175 5/2218

 12 RAM'S BONUS Dropping in grade CAP, 06/02/2022, R7, 5 7P 8P 5P 5/1E. Harris 525209 6/4135

 13 EMMY'S ME MUM 2 Weighted points score RIS, 08/01/2022, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 2P 5/2K. Heuston 532806 3/2200

 14 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3A. Taylor 544036 2/1198

 15 TIPPING Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 8/3189

 16 KULU EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/1180

 17 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4J. Antonelli 529624 4/0162

 18 CHARLIE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1D. Winters 532456 7/6153

 19 DUKE OF DIAMONDS Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4D. Spurgin 537466 1/0142

 20 PHANTOM MENACE Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2S. Kempshall 542248 3/2135

 21 ALTISSIMO Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R5, Y 3Y 6Y 3Y 5/1C. Last 522439 4/3109

 22 TRANQUIL FRED Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4G. Robertson 539579 1/099

 23 DOUBLE DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1E. Harris 525207 5/496

 24 KULU FLY BY Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 526367 1/090

 25 GYPSY ROAD Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4E. Harris 541434 1/089

 26 RALPH MOUTH Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4E. Harris 545300 1/087

 27 KULU MIRACLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/178

 28 TRUMP'S BLUFF Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 19 February 2022
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 1 APACHE DON Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 1/1F. Hancock 528876 16/14357

 2 ORSON LAURIE Last start winner GRA, 13/02/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 2/1/2E. Harris 541435 7/6237

 3 PROFICIENCY Last start placegetter CAS, 10/02/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 2P 3/1/1R. Gardoll 529623 13/7309

 4 ZANTI GRACIE Dropping in grade GRA, 13/02/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 3/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 24/22216

 5 HOOTIN' ANNIE Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 3/1/1L. Purnell 507686 19/18231

 6 HAAS Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 4/1/1J. Gallaway 520011 21/18189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 19 February 2022
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Tot Wins

 1 TRUE CHARACTER Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 5P M/1R. Godwin 538520 0/0104

 2 UNBEARABLE Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 6P M/1K. Dodson 544962 0/0100

 3 ZENA ARENA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 06/02/2022, R2, P

LIS, 01/02/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 3P M/1C. Mcphee 542852 0/092

 4 ARMIDALE ROAD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 30/01/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7P M/1K. Dodson 539207 0/067

 5 TRAVEL WARNING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 07/11/2021, R2, 3 8P 3P 6P M/1L. Green 532476 0/062

 6 CARRAMAR DRIVE First start M/1M. Small 544993 0/00

 7 ROCK THIS JOINT First start M/1D. Thomas 545594 0/00

 8 FEARLESS LEVI First start M/1J. Gallaway 543640 0/00

 9 SUDDEN IMPULSE Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 5P M/1M. Ellis 537446 0/068

 10 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1E. Harris 541433 0/068

 11 BERSERKER BABE Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 6P M/1D. Lowe 530457 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 19 February 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE
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 1 RAINED OFF Last start winner GRA, 13/02/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2R. O'Neill 538920 5/4135

 2 DIXIE KATH Dropping in grade GRA, 13/02/2022, R10, P 4P 5C 8C 4/1/2J. Corrigan 539586 7/5152

 3 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 11/4204

 4 DOUBLE KLATCHES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/4204

 5 FERNANDO DIVA Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3T. Jordan 538617 7/1249

 6 GO BANANAS Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4S. Kempshall 529919 5/0177

 7 LATRELL Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3M. Reid 529965 4/1231

 8 ARTANIS Weighted points score BGC, 31/01/2022, R8, 2 (FTF)P 7P 1P 5/2J. Dart 543719 4/2153

 9 TRANQUIL NEBO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 2/1153

 10 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1C. Lamb 534112 5/3126

 11 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 19 February 2022

P 5 450 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANNY WARK Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 542890 3/0246

 2 SAM AND BILL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/2G. Hancock 538677 3/2231

 3 POCKET MONEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/2D. Irwin 543357 3/2225

 4 COMMANDS RESPECT Grade order Grade 5 1P 3C 4C 5/3G. Dart 546423 3/1216

 5 BUDDY BOOM YAH Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/4E. Harris 537452 2/0213

 6 GUNNADOO COCO Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4C. Last 542821 2/0204

 7 EMMY'S ME MUM 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 2Y 2P 5/4K. Heuston 532806 3/0200

 8 RUTHLESS RUNNER Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3S. Keep 547168 2/1186

 9 KULU HONEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 3/1180

 10 CUT THE LINE Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 542425 3/0168

 11 CASHMERE KAOS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/3C. Last 537781 2/1165

 12 TRANQUIL NEBO 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 2/1153

 13 RAUDONIKIS Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/4D. Jackson 537880 1/0152

 14 SMOOTH BUNDY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 6P 5/4W. Clarson 533444 3/0150

 15 SYMI VENTURA Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 3P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 1/0147

 16 ROCK HARPOON Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 7P 5/3W. Gilbert 536149 2/1138

 17 ZELLIE PARK Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 5P 5/4M. Knowles 520517 1/0134

 18 TALK ABOUT KAOS Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 2P 5/3C. Last 537787 2/1132

 19 POPPEY'S PLUTO Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/4M. Knowles 522913 3/0123

 20 GOLDEN SEQUEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/4M. Reid 529961 2/0117

 21 SEE YOU DUDE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 8P 5/4G. Hancock 538678 1/0108

 22 OLD ACE BANNER Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 7P 5/3M. Knowles 528826 3/199

 23 KINGS KAOS Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/4C. Last 542823 1/094

 24 WRECK IT RIO Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 4P 5/4J. Falls 545224 1/092

 25 SYMI FORTUNA Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/184

 26 CONTEXT Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 6P 5/4J. Falls 545219 1/079

 27 KULU MIRACLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4J. Clarson 526363 2/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 19 February 2022

P MX 660 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANGO FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4M. Moroney 545953 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 19 February 2022

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIKE Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 4P 2/1/1F. Hancock 533611 8/6321
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 19 February 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 FINE COTTON KAOS Last start placegetter MAT, 14/02/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 4P M/1C. Last 537783 0/0100

 2 ARMIDALE ROAD 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 30/01/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7P M/1K. Dodson 539207 0/067

 3 HIGH ON KAOS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts KEM, 12/02/2022, R2, Y

GAR, 27/11/2021, R1, P

3Y 3P 4P M/1C. Last 537782 0/084

 4 TRAVEL WARNING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 07/11/2021, R2, 3 8P 3P 6P M/1L. Green 532476 0/062
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 1 SANDAVE SKY Weighted points score BGC, 18/11/2021, R7, 1 1C 5P 1P 5/2D. Richardson 532557 5/3251

 2 HALF MOON BAY Weighted points score BGC, 14/02/2022, R7, 2 6P 4C 4C 5/4J. Dart 537774 3/1178
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